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Amarandei V.  AndreeaIS551. 10.00  9.76 CAP : buget10.00 9.40

Atanasoaie D.  Andra GabrielaIS892.  9.50  8.85 CAP : buget 9.20 8.10

Avram C.I.  Dacian CatalinIS193.  9.25  8.59 CAP : buget 9.00 7.80

Baciu V.  DianaIS654.  9.75  9.62 IAISC : buget 9.40 9.70

Baciu I.F.  Paul IoanIS925.  9.25  9.01 IAISC : buget 9.20 8.70

Balasa E.N.  Robert Ioan AdrianIS996.  9.50  9.04 IAISC : buget 9.30 8.50

Balea S.  StefanIS717. 10.00  9.79 IAISC : buget 9.3010.00

Bara F.C.  Flavius CristianIS208.  9.50  8.64 CAP : buget 8.90 7.80

Barstan G.  Adrian CatalinIS489.  9.25  8.61 CAP : buget 9.20 7.70

Belean I.L.  AlexandruIS1110.  9.50  8.63 ICAF : buget 9.00 7.70

Bercea I.  AdrianIS7311.  9.50  9.57 IAISC : buget 9.20 9.90

Birlea I.  PaulIS9712.  9.75  9.32 IAISC : buget 9.20 9.10

Boanca V.  Vasile IonutIS5213. 10.00  9.90 CAP : buget 9.80 9.90

Bobar M.  IoanIS7214.  9.50  9.37 IAISC : buget 9.20 9.40

Bodian A.D.  Ovidiu DorinIS7915.  9.75  9.70 IAISC : buget 9.80 9.60

Bolba I.  Ana MadalinaIS7016.  9.25  8.64 IA : buget 8.90 8.00

Bologa V.  Octavian RaulIS9517.  9.25  8.77 CAP : buget 8.80 8.40

Bran R.V.  Tudorel - RazvanIS1318.  9.50  8.35 IA : buget 9.00 7.00

Buliga V.  Cristina - MonicaIS119. 10.00  9.84 IA : plata 9.60 9.90

Burz V.I.  Mihai NicolaeIS9420.  9.00  8.60 CAP : buget 8.60 8.30

Buzila I.M.  Paula OtiliaIS8621.  9.50  9.08 IAISC : buget 9.30 8.60

Cadar S.M.  BogdanIS2422.  9.75  9.00 IA : buget 9.10 8.37

Caescu R.  Andreea CristinaIS11023.  9.75  9.66 IAISC : buget 9.80 9.50

Cigher V.T.  Cristian TiberiuIS7624.  9.75  8.98 IAISC : buget 9.40 8.10

Cimpan P.  Calin MihaiIS2325. 10.00  9.44 CAP : buget 9.20 9.20

Cimpan V.  Catalin TudorIS926. 10.00  9.52 CAP : buget 9.20 9.40

Ciupe N.  Levi NicolaeIS7527. 10.00 10.00 IAISC : buget10.0010.00

Cociuba T.  Teodora - VictoriaIS528.  9.75  8.53 IA : buget 9.10 7.20

Colceriu N.A.  Vlad-alexandruIS4129.  9.50  8.65 IA : buget 9.00 7.75

Coroian D.  Darius TraianIS1230.  9.75  8.42 IA : plata 9.00 7.00

Craciun P.I.  Vlad AlexandruIS8531.  9.50  8.97 IAISC : buget 9.20 8.40

Crisan M.V.  Marius CatalinIS6732.  9.50  9.63 IAISC : buget 9.40 9.90

Dobocan M.M.  Razvan AndreiIS7433.  9.50  8.44 ICAF : buget 9.30 7.00

Dobra I.  CristianIS10634.  9.50  9.26 IAISC : buget 9.10 9.20

Fanea V.  Vladut VasileIS6235.  9.00  7.88 ICAF : buget 9.00 6.20

Farcas N.  Loredana CorinaIS6436. 10.00  9.42 IAISC : buget 9.40 9.00

Feher A.  Sandor AttilaIS3037.  9.75  9.30 IA : buget 9.00 9.20
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Feher T.  Szabolcs RobertIS5838.  9.25  8.89 CAP : buget 9.20 8.40

Galatus V.  Oana HerminaIS2539.  9.50  8.64 IA : buget 9.30 7.50

Grecea D.I.  Monica OliviaIS2640.  9.75  9.71 IA : plata 9.3010.00

Han A.  GretaIS8741.  9.50  8.74 IA : buget 9.10 7.90

Handro V.  Bogdan VasileIS3542.  9.50  8.36 IA : buget 9.00 7.03

Harangus -  CristianIS3743.  9.50  8.95 IA : plata 8.90 8.58

Homsi H.  Dured MohamedIS7844.  9.25  8.93 IAISC : buget 9.20 8.50

Horotan D.M.  Bianca DianaIS3245.  9.25  8.65 CAP : buget 8.80 8.10

Hossu L.D.  GabrielIS8146.  9.50  9.52 IAISC : buget 9.30 9.70

Ienutas O.I.  Gabriel IosifIS6147.  9.75  9.30 CAP : buget 9.00 9.20

Ilca N.  CristianIS10548.  9.50  9.16 IAISC : buget 9.30 8.80

Kilyen A.  Nandor AlparIS11249. 10.00  9.88 IAISC : buget10.00 9.70

Lazariciu V.D.C.  Radu DanIS8850. 10.00  9.93 IAISC : buget 9.90 9.90

Lazea M.  Alina MariaIS4051.  9.50  9.04 IA : buget 9.30 8.50

Lupan N.A.  AndreiIS9152.  9.25  9.16 IAISC : buget 8.90 9.30

Maxim G.  Anamaria CristinaIS6653. 10.00  9.62 IAISC : buget 9.40 9.50

Mercse E.  Andrei BogdanIS1754. 10.00  9.47 ICAF : buget 8.90 9.50

Mindrut (cas. Sabou) N.  MariaIS6055.  9.00  8.02 ICAF : buget 8.80 6.70

Mocan P.  Sorin HoratiuIS5156.  9.75  9.22 CAP : buget 9.00 9.00

Mocanu T.  AdrianIS9857. 10.00  9.72 IAISC : buget10.00 9.30

Moldovan I.  Bogdana LarisaIS5958.  9.00  8.06 ICAF : buget 8.80 6.80

Moldovan T.  Traian AlexandruIS10359.  9.25  8.61 CAP : buget 8.80 8.00

Molnar F.  Andrei ValeriuIS5460.  9.50  9.03 CAP : buget 9.80 8.10

Moraru M.  Ovidiu MarcelIS4261.  9.50  8.50 ICAF : buget 8.70 7.60

Mos D.A.  Lorena CristinaIS8062. 10.00 10.00 IAISC : buget10.0010.00

Muntean N.  MadalinaIS2263.  9.75  8.87 CAP : buget 9.30 7.90

Nica A.V.  Alexandru VladIS6964.  9.50  9.11 IAISC : buget 9.40 8.60

Olteanu E.  Marius - IonutIS3665.  9.25  8.41 IA : buget 7.90 8.17

Oroian D.  Dora MariaIS4466.  9.50  9.17 ICAF : buget 8.40 9.50

Otel T.  Ovidiu AndreiIS867.  9.50  8.67 CAP : buget 9.00 7.80

Palacean E.  Gelu IonutIS468.  9.50  9.29 IAISC : buget 8.80 9.50

Pall E.  AttilaIS5069.  9.50  9.07 CAP : buget 9.80 8.20

Panta V.  AndreiIS1570.  9.50  9.12 IAISC : buget 8.90 9.00

Pasca T.  Rares CristianIS10171.  9.75  8.83 ICAF : buget 9.30 7.80

Petrican O.  Vlad OctavianIS772.  9.75  8.87 IA : plata 8.90 8.20

Petrisor G.D.  Alex - SebastianIS2873.  9.75  8.82 IA : buget 9.00 8.00

Petrut I.  Daniel - CristianIS3474.  9.50  8.95 IA : buget 9.00 8.50
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Pirv I.  Angela - RebecaIS3375.  9.50  8.73 IA : buget 8.80 8.10

Pop G.  Adrian DanielIS8276. 10.00 10.00 IAISC : buget10.0010.00

Pop R.  Anamaria LauraIS5677.  9.75  9.40 CAP : buget 9.20 9.30

Pop A.S.  Cristian AdrianIS10778.  9.50  9.18 IAISC : buget 9.10 9.00

Pop D.  Daniel ConstantinIS8379. 10.00 10.00 IAISC : buget10.0010.00

Prodan R.  Raul RaduIS4580. 10.00  9.86 CAP : buget 9.80 9.80

Racasan V.  Dana CorinaIS2981. 10.00  9.60 IAISC : buget10.00 9.00

Racolta V.  Daniel MarianIS6382.  9.25  8.95 CAP : buget 9.00 8.70

Radu V.  Alexandru GabrielIS5383. 10.00  9.76 CAP : buget 9.2010.00

Radu D.H.  Paul StefanIS4684.  9.50  9.13 CAP : buget 8.80 9.10

Rascovici V.  Bogdan ViorelIS9085.  9.25  8.75 ICAF : buget 9.00 8.20

Roatis Sipos S.  RazvanIS9686.  9.00  8.66 CAP : buget 8.80 8.30

Rodila I.  Simida CasianaIS287.  9.00  8.80 CAP : buget 8.20 9.10

Roman I.  Ramona - LoredanaIS3888.  9.50  8.21 IA : buget 9.30 6.43

Sas G.O.  Mihaela AlexandraIS6889.  9.50  9.48 IAISC : buget 8.90 9.90

Schvarcz T.  AndorIS10290.  9.50  8.58 ICAF : buget 9.10 7.50

Slatian I.  Rares IoanIS8491.  9.50  8.61 CAP : buget 9.20 7.50

Szabo L.  Istvan FerencIS1892.  9.50  8.92 ICAF : buget 8.90 8.50

Szabo L.L.  PaulIS1093.  9.25  8.89 IAISC : buget 8.00 9.30

Szilagyi L.  ZsoltIS10894.  9.75  9.66 IAISC : buget 9.80 9.50

Szilagyi - Leitner J.  IstvanIS2795.  9.50  8.59 CAP : buget 9.00 7.60

Tapangea I.D.  Alexandru - BogdanIS3996.  9.50  8.28 IA : buget 7.90 7.66

Tarta L.  Calin LiviuIS10997.  9.00  8.55 ICAF : buget 7.90 8.70

Ticala V.  Liliana AndeolaIS10498.  9.25  8.74 IAISC : plata 9.10 8.10

Toparcean I.  CosminIS4999.  9.50  9.25 CAP : buget 9.20 9.10

Trifan L.I.  Flavia CristinaIS93100.  9.75  8.88 IAISC : buget 9.20 8.00

Tulbure A.A.  Andreea RoxanaIS47101. 10.00 10.00 CAP : buget10.0010.00

Turcas A.  Cosmin AdrianIS77102.  9.50  9.43 IAISC : buget 9.00 9.70

Turei I.  Mihai - AdrianIS21103.  9.50  8.75 IA : plata 8.40 8.45

Ureche O.  Mihai OvidiuIS6104. 10.00  9.44 CAP : buget 9.20 9.20

Varga I.  IstvanIS111105. 10.00  9.32 IAISC : buget10.00 8.30

Varga (cas. Puskas) A.  Adrienn IvettIS31106. 10.00  9.90 CAP : buget 9.80 9.90

Varro D.  Vendel SzilamerIS16107. 10.00  9.78 ICAF : buget 9.40 9.90

Vlad G.  Simina AlexandraIS43108. 10.00  9.67 ICAF : buget 8.9010.00

Vlasin G.  CristianIS100109. 10.00  9.64 IAISC : buget10.00 9.10

Zmole I.  Raul IonutIS14110.  9.50  9.03 IAISC : buget 9.00 8.70
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Presedinte comisie admitere
Prof. dr. ing. Dobra Petru Asis. dr. ing. Sanislav Teodora

Secretar comisie admitere
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